Since being introduced as the world’s first electrofusion pipework system for
fuel applications over thirty years ago, UPP™ brand  semi-rigid pipework has
become known globally as the standard for watertight electrofusion
welded pipework systems. UPP™ brand pipework utilizes the advanced
electrofusion welding process to effectively bond system components
including pipework and containment together into one, water tight system.
Highlights
SEMI-RIGID PIPEWORK SYSTEM

k
Tel: 01626 201092
Ordering Information
PIPING & CONTAINMENT SYSTEMS
Model Description
Nominal Primary Pipe Nominal Secondary Pipe
ID OD ID OD
001.063.050.XXXPS 1 ½" double wall pipe 1.65" 1.97" 2.15" 2.48"
001.075.063.XXXPS 2" double wall pipe 2.08" 2.48" 2.57" 2.95"
001.110.090.019PS 3" double wall pipe 2.90" 2.98" 3.78" 4.33"
001.125.110.019PS 4" double wall pipe 3.54" 3.65" 4.40" 4.92"
001.063.019V 2" single wall pipe 2.02" 2.08"
001.090.019V 3" single wall pipe 2.90" 2.98"
Model Description Unit
001.063.050.028PS 1 ½" double wall pipe 28' stick
001.063.050.033PS 1 ½" double wall pipe 33' stick
001.063.050.165PS 1 ½" double wall pipe 165' coil
Model Description
02-50-U 1 ½" primary welding coupler
10-050-L
49-063-050-U